23" Annual Northeastern Rehabilitation Symposium
UPDATES for CLINICAL and LEGAL PRACTICE

Mohegan Sun Conference Center, Wilkes-Barre, PA 18702

Tuesday, October 15, 2019

Course Objectives

Participants will:
describe disability evaluations for workers compensation, Social Security, and more.

describe the evaluation, rehabilitation, and management of hand, wrist, and traumatic brain injuries.
analyze various medical and legal concepts related to regenerative medicine.

discuss the use of interventional pain management for the treatment of pain.

the role of education and advocacy as an ethical and legal consideration.
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Conference Schedule:

8:00
8:25
8:30
9:15
10:00
10:30
11:15
12:00
12:55
1:00
1:45

2:45
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4:30

* Additional Certification Provided for CCMC Ethics Credit

Registration/Exhibits and Continental Breakfast (Provided)

Welcome and Introductions / Moderator
The Return of the IRE

Concussion Rehabilitation

Exhibits / Refreshment Break

Post Traumatic Stress Disorder

Hand and Wrist Injuries at Work

Lunch (Provided) / Exhibits

Afternoon Moderator

Case Studies

Regenerative Medicine: Fact vs. Fiction

Disability Evaluations
The Ethics of an IME*

Program Conclusion

Kenneth Gentilezza, MD
Lucian Bednarz, MD
Maurya Mellody-Carr, MPT

Paul Horchos, DO
John Kline, MD

Michael Wolk, MD
William Prebola, MD
Christopher Connor, DO &
Kelly Williams, DO

Scott Naftulin, DO
Michael Wolk, MD &
Christian Davis, Esqg.

This continuing nursing education activity will be submitted to the AAOHN, an accredited approver by the
American Nurses Credentialing Center’s Commission on Accreditation. In addition to 6.5 CNEs, this activity
has been submitted to CCMC, CCRC, CDMS, & CLE for 6.5 credits (includes 1.0 CCMC toward ethics credit
requirement).



