23rd Annual Northeastern Rehabilitation Symposium *UPDATES for CLINICAL and LEGAL PRACTICE*

Mohegan Sun Conference Center, Wilkes-Barre, PA 18702 Tuesday, October 15, 2019

Course Objectives

Participants will:

- 1. describe disability evaluations for workers compensation, Social Security, and more.
- 2. describe the evaluation, rehabilitation, and management of hand, wrist, and traumatic brain injuries.
- 3. analyze various medical and legal concepts related to regenerative medicine.
- 4. discuss the use of interventional pain management for the treatment of pain.
- 5. the role of education and advocacy as an ethical and legal consideration.

Conference Schedule:

8:00	Registration/Exhibits and Continental Breakfast (Provided)	
8:25	Welcome and Introductions / Moderator	Kenneth Gentilezza, MD
8:30	The Return of the IRE	Lucian Bednarz, MD
9:15	Concussion Rehabilitation	Maurya Mellody-Carr, MPT
10:00	Exhibits / Refreshment Break	
10:30	Post Traumatic Stress Disorder	Paul Horchos, DO
11:15	Hand and Wrist Injuries at Work	John Kline, MD
12:00	Lunch (Provided) / Exhibits	
12:55	Afternoon Moderator	Michael Wolk, MD
1:00	Case Studies	William Prebola, MD
1:45	Regenerative Medicine: Fact vs. Fiction	Christopher Connor, DO &
		Kelly Williams, DO
2:45	Disability Evaluations	Scott Naftulin, DO
3:30	The Ethics of an IME*	Michael Wolk, MD &
		Christian Davis, Esq.
4:30	Program Conclusion	

^{*} Additional Certification Provided for CCMC Ethics Credit

This continuing nursing education activity will be submitted to the AAOHN, an accredited approver by the American Nurses Credentialing Center's Commission on Accreditation. In addition to 6.5 CNEs, this activity has been submitted to CCMC, CCRC, CDMS, & CLE for 6.5 credits (includes 1.0 CCMC toward ethics credit requirement).